Vanguard Series 2CC-A
2 Cylinder fully automatic Cabinet
Features:
Larger footprint to accommodate aluminium cylinders and heater
jackets
Snorkel Air Inlet to allow high level extract air entry via low level
filters for extended filter life
Full width door with over 120 degrees of swing, Espagnolette 4-point

Allows for isolation of gas panel from process gas line
for leak testing of gas panel and maintenance
Ordering information
- - -
Base Model
Left Panel
10= 5V-A-TD
20= 5V-A-TDH
30-5V-A-LP-TD
40=5V-A-LP-TDH
Option 1
LTV = Leak Test Valve
PLI = Process Line Isolation Valve
Option 2
LTV = Leak Test Valve
PLI = Process Line Isolation Valve
2CC - A XX XXX XXX - XXX - XX
Right Panel
10= 5V-A-TD
20= 5V-A-TDH
30-5V-A-LP-TD
40=5V-A-LP-TDH
50 = 2V Purge Supply
Option 3
CXV = Coaxial Outlet (vacuum monitoring
CXP= Coaxial Outlet (pressure monitoring)
CXO = Coaxial Outlet (no monitoring)
- XXX - XXX
Option 4
PGB= Purge Gas Bleed Valve
Option 5
XOV= Automatic changeover
function